2024 OUTREACH FEE REPORT FOR COMPETITION

OUTREACH COMPETITIONS

UNITED STATES USHA HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION⁻ ** Mac Users: If you are having trouble viewing or editing this fillable PDF form, please click here for help

USHJA Outreach Competition Management/Secretaries

Please complete this form and return it along with a check or Visa, MC, AMEX or Discover Card information for the amount of all applicable fees collected per horse(s) entered in the respective classes. Cash will not be accepted as a form of payment. The information included in this form will assist this office in properly crediting your account.

Competition management will collect and remit to USHJA the per horse/entrant fee as determined by USHJA and reported below on this form.

Outreach Competition ID: Outreach Competition Name: Outreach Competition Dates & Location:		
USHJA Outreach Competition Fee (\$3 per horse)	X \$3 Total # Horses	= \$ Outreach Total
Outreach Host Fee (\$30/competiton) *If not paid at time of application	x \$30	+ \$
IUIAL UUIR	REACH COMPETITION FEES DUE:	= \$
PAYMENT INFORMATION. Check # (Make Check Payable to: United States Hunter Jumper Association)	USHJA Member ID: (Please include Member ID, if paying with credit card)	
□ Visa □ Master Card □ Discover Card □ AMEX	Card Number:	_
Exp. Date: / Billing Zip Code:	Card Holder's Name (Print):	
Card Holder's Signature:		
Please be advised: the typing of your name above shall be consider an electroni name in the fields above, you are confirming this verification statement and the		